
neraka pejeng
by Nyoman Subagia

Submission date: 18-Jun-2021 03:07AM (UTC-0400)
Submission ID: 1608449012
File name: a_Pejeng_As_A_Learning_Resources_Of_Education_Hindu_Religion.pdf (447.45K)
Word count: 3274
Character count: 17149



5

8

11

14

20



5

7



13



3

5

11

12

18

19

21

22



1

2

4

6

6

9

10

15

17

23



16



14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

11%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

6%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

neraka pejeng
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Pendidikan Ganesha
Student Paper

Hisyam Ihsan, Ahmad Zaki. "Performance-
Based Learning Model in College", Journal of
Physics: Conference Series, 2018
Publication

Teuku Hasan Basri, Nuraini, Sitti Raisa.
"Knowledge level of earthquake and tsunami
disaster at disaster preparedness school and
non-disaster preparedness school in Kuta
Raja sub-district of Banda Aceh", IOP
Conference Series: Earth and Environmental
Science, 2019
Publication

Agus Hasdiani. "The Implementation of
Problem-Based Contextual Approaches in
Natural Science Learning About Life and
Environment To Improve Learning Outcomes
at Elementary School", JP2D (Jurnal Penelitian
Pendidikan Dasar) UNTAN, 2020
Publication



5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 <1%

unsri.portalgaruda.org
Internet Source

Y Hendawati, S Pratomo, S Suhaedah, N A
Lestari, T Ridwan, N W A Majid. "Contextual
teaching and learning of physics at
elementary school", Journal of Physics:
Conference Series, 2019
Publication

idr.uin-antasari.ac.id
Internet Source

karya-ilmiah.um.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.fdi.or.id
Internet Source

Y Hidayati, I Rosidi, W P Hadi. "The
Identification Problem-Solving Abilities Based
on Gender: Implementation Teaching Science
Trough Guided Discovery Model’s in
Bangkalan District", Journal of Physics:
Conference Series, 2019
Publication

lib.um.ac.id
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source



13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

Rr Triwurjani. "Representation of Kettledrums
at Several Megalithic Sites in Indonesia: The
Relation With Southeast Asia", AMERTA, 2016
Publication

www.oatext.com
Internet Source

Siti Ramadhani, Saide Saide, Richardus Eko
Indrajit. "Improving Creativity of Graphic
Design for Deaf Students Using Contextual
Teaching Learning Method (CTL)",
Proceedings of the 2nd International
Conference on Information System and Data
Mining - ICISDM '18, 2018
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Surabaya The
State University of Surabaya
Student Paper

journal.uad.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.umj.ac.id
Internet Source

www.eajournals.org
Internet Source

id.wikipedia.org
Internet Source



21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Imam Nur Aziz, Yuli Ani Setyo Dewi. "The
Implementation of Contextual Teaching and
Learning on English Grammar Competence",
ALSUNA: JOURNAL OF ARABIC AND ENGLISH
LANGUAGE, 2019
Publication

Oki Dermawan, Sovia Mas Ayu, Junaidah,
Meisuri, Defriyanto, Rosa Indriyani. "Remote
Control Caras Physics Teaching Aids by
Utilizing Recycled Wastes", Journal of Physics:
Conference Series, 2020
Publication

Rita Pramujiyanti Khotimah, Masduki.
"Improving reasoning ability through
contextual teaching and learning in
differential equations", Journal of Physics:
Conference Series, 2019
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/0

neraka pejeng
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6


